
RATES

GENERAL PUBLIC & SENIORS

EMPLOYEES, AFFILIATES & 
HOSPITAL VOLUNTEERS

CORPORATE

MOMS-IN-TRAINING

STUDENT

Single

Couple Family/Resident (2)

Family/Resident (3-4)

$32

$52

$39

$67

FREE FREE

$39

$390

$670

Single

Family/Resident (2-4)

Single

Family/Resident (2-4)

Complimentary

Pre and Post Natal

Student

$49

$72

$82

MONTHLY* YEARLY** 
MEMBERSHIP TYPE

$390

√ Guest pass: Single visit is $15 
 or $10 if accompanied by a member

√ 10 visits are $60

 

√ Enrollment fee is $50 

   Seniors (age 55 and over) fee is $35

√ Students may not receive the family/resident rate

∙ Corporate memberships require an employee ID badge 
   or pay stub to be presented at time of joining

∙ Cancellations must be in person, unless approved by management

Revised: 8/26/19  6775

$490

$720

$820

$320

$520

*MONTHLY Continuous Agreement               **YEARLY Savings of two months and enrollment fee waived ($50 savings)

INFIRMARY FITNESS CENTERS 
Membership Rates

ProHealth Fitness Center
166 Mobile Infirmary Blvd.
Mobile, AL 36607
251-435-2010

Thomas Fitness Center
212 Hospital Drive, Suite A
Fairhope, AL 36532
251-279-1684

North Baldwin Fitness Center
2115 Hand Avenue
Bay Minette, AL  36507
251-937-9099


